


June 17-21 from 9A-12P
VBS

Come travel the "seven C's" with us as we embark on The 
Great Jungle Journey - An Epic Cruise from Genesis to 
Revelation! For five days, preschool and elementary-aged 
kids can experience friendship, adventure, and the truth of 
the Bible in a whole new way! 

Ministries /ministries

Events /events

visit www.livingoakschurch.org for
more events, ministries, and information

Ministry
Kids Programming
Student Programming
Quilting Ministry
Student D-Groups
Prayer Gathering 
Young Adults
Blanket Ministry
Friday Moms

Location
Rms 1-6

HS
Rm 103

HS
Celebration

Offsite
MPR
Rm 6

Time
Sun 10:30a

2nd Sun 10:00a
Mon 9:00a
Wed 6:30p

3rd Wed 7:00p
2nd + 4th Thu 6:30p

2nd Thu 6:30p
Fri 9:30a

Kids Ministries
Student Ministries
Women’s Ministries
Men’s Ministries
Small Groups
Care Community

livingoakschurch.org/kids
livingoakschurch.org/students

livingoakschurch.org/women
livingoakschurch.org/men

livingoakschurch.org/groups
livingoakschurch.org/care

Giving
We wanted to thank you for your partnership with us in 
the Gospel-centered ministries of Living Oaks Church. 
We want to thank you for being good stewards of your 
time, talents, and treasure and remind you that every 
gift, no matter the size, makes an important contribution 
towards the mission and ministries at LOC!

May 2 at 6P
National Day of Prayer

This is a wonderful time for Living Oaks to join in prayer 
with other churches throughout the Conejo Valley as we 
seek the Lord together. Join us at 6P on the grass at the 
Civic Arts Plaza to pray together!



Notes /media

Make Grace Look Good
Titus 2:1-10

Austin Axen

Lead Pastor



101 Freeway

Grande Vista Dr
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About /about

Staff

Contact

Locations
Worship + Kids Center
1033 Business Center Circle
Thousand Oaks, CA 91320

Office + Ministry Center
1077 Business Center Circle
Thousand Oaks, CA 91320

Give /give

by cash or check in offering box
by texting “Give” to (833) 921-6671
by card or bank at livingoakschurch.org
by mail to 1033 Business Center Circle

scan
code
with

phone

Austin Axen
Conrad Wozniak
Dexter Waltz
Zack Roleder
Laura Perrin
Brad Axen
Jim Carlisle
Hilary Bennett
Riley Harris

aaxen@livingoakschurch.com
cwozniak@livingoakschurch.com

dwaltz@livingoakschurch.com
zroleder@livingoakschurch.com

lperrin@livingoakschurch.com
baxen@livingoakschurch.com

jcarlisle@livingoakschurch.com
hbennett@livingoakschurch.com

rharris@livingoakschurch.com

(805) 376-1800
info@livingoakschurch.com
livingoakschurch.org

@LivingOaksChurch
@living_oaks_church

@livingoaks

to know Jesus + make Him known


